Individual Best Times (All Time)

Arron Fitzsimmons - (1151820) - Pembrokeshire County Swimming - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

3:07.47
3:09.15
3:13.26
3:29.35
3:32.77
3:34.08
3:38.19
3:38.59
3:39.64
3:40.16
3:40.70
3:41.72
3:43.25
3:46.15
3:52.70

4:06.45

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:07.47
3:09.15
3:13.26
3:32.77
3:34.08
3:29.35

3:40.16
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

299
291
273
215
205
201
190
189
186
185
183
181
177
170
156
131

WA Pts

299
291
273
205
201
215
185

Round

I m =m I

I

m m M m

Round

F
H

-

Date

2210117
06/08/17
13/05/17
28/03/16
07/08/16
14/05/16
19/04/15
24/10/15
21/03/15
28/03/16
19/04/15
24/07/15
16/05/15
20/06/15
09/01/15
22/03/14

Date

22/10117
06/08/17
13/05/17
07/08/16
14/05/16
28/03/16
28/03/16

Meet

Neath ASC Open Meet 2017

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2017
Swim Wales Long Course Championships
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

City of Swansea Long Course Meet 2016
Swim Wales Long Course Closed Meet
Neath ASC Open Meet 2015

City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Meet

Swim Wales Long Course Championships
Swim Wales Long Course Closed Meet
Swim Wales Summer Open Meet

Swim Swansea Open Meet

Torfaen Dolphins Non National Qualifier 2015
Swim Wales Open New Year Meet

Tiger Bay Open Meet 2014

Meet

Neath ASC Open Meet 2017

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2017
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

City of Swansea Long Course Meet 2016
Swim Wales Long Course Championships

Swim Wales Long Course Championships

Venue

Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Cardiff

Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Bristol

Swansea

Cardiff

Venue

Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea

Swansea

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

PembrokeDist
Pembs Cty
PembrokeDist
Pembs Cty
Pembs Cty
PembrokeDist
Pembs Cty
PembrokeDist

PembrokeDist

Pembs Cty
Pembs Cty
PembrokeDist
PembrokeDist
Pembs Cty

Haverfordwes

Club Swam Under

PembrokeDist
Pembs Cty
PembrokeDist
Pembs Cty
PembrokeDist

Pembs Cty

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



3:38.59
3:41.72
3:46.15
3:43.25
3:40.70
3:38.19
3:39.64
3:52.70
4:06.45

Copyright 2024

181
170
177
183
190
186
156
131

m m I

24/10/15
24/07/15
20/06/15
16/05/15
19/04/15
19/04/15
21/03/15
09/01/15
22/03/14

Neath ASC Open Meet 2015

Swim Wales Summer Open Meet

Torfaen Dolphins Non National Qualifier 2015
Swim Swansea Open Meet

Swim Wales Long Course Closed Meet
Swim Wales Long Course Closed Meet

City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Meet

Swim Wales Open New Year Meet

Tiger Bay Open Meet 2014

Swansea
Swansea
Bristol

Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Cardiff

Swansea

Cardiff

PembrokeDist
Pembs Cty
PembrokeDist
PembrokeDist
Pembs Cty
Pembs Cty
PembrokeDist
Pembs Cty

Haverfordwes

Page 2/2
1
1
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



