## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Arron Fitzsimmons - (1151820) - Pembrokeshire County Swimming - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:07.47	299	F	22/10/17	Neath ASC Open Meet 2017	Swansea	PembrokeDist	1
3:09.15	291	Н	06/08/17	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Pembs Cty	1
3:13.26	273	F	13/05/17	Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2017	Swansea	PembrokeDist	1
3:29.35	215	F	28/03/16	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	Swansea	Pembs Cty	1
3:32.77	205	Н	07/08/16	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Pembs Cty	1
3:34.08	201	F	14/05/16	City of Swansea Long Course Meet 2016	Swansea	PembrokeDist	1
3:38.19	190	Н	19/04/15	Swim Wales Long Course Closed Meet	Swansea	Pembs Cty	1
3:38.59	189	F	24/10/15	Neath ASC Open Meet 2015	Swansea	PembrokeDist	1
3:39.64	186	F	21/03/15	City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Meet	Cardiff	PembrokeDist	3
3:40.16	185	Н	28/03/16	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	Swansea		1
3:40.70	183	F	19/04/15	Swim Wales Long Course Closed Meet	Swansea	Pembs Cty	1
3:41.72	181	Н	24/07/15	Swim Wales Summer Open Meet	Swansea	Pembs Cty	1
3:43.25	177	F	16/05/15	Swim Swansea Open Meet	Swansea	PembrokeDist	1
3:46.15	170	F	20/06/15	Torfaen Dolphins Non National Qualifier 2015	Bristol	PembrokeDist	3
3:52.70	156	F	09/01/15	Swim Wales Open New Year Meet	Swansea	Pembs Cty	1
4:06.45	131	F	22/03/14	Tiger Bay Open Meet 2014	Cardiff	Haverfordwes	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:07.47	299	F	22/10/17	Neath ASC Open Meet 2017	Swansea	PembrokeDist	1
3:09.15	291	Н	06/08/17	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Pembs Cty	1
3:13.26	273	F	13/05/17	Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2017	Swansea	PembrokeDist	1
3:32.77	205	Н	07/08/16	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Pembs Cty	1
3:34.08	201	F	14/05/16	City of Swansea Long Course Meet 2016	Swansea	PembrokeDist	1
3:29.35	215	F	28/03/16	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	Swansea	Pembs Cty	1
3:40.16 Copyright 2024	185 1	Н	28/03/16	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	Swansea	Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
3:38.59	189	F	24/10/15	Neath ASC Open Meet 2015	Swansea	PembrokeDist	1
3:41.72	181	Н	24/07/15	Swim Wales Summer Open Meet	Swansea	Pembs Cty	1
3:46.15	170	F	20/06/15	Torfaen Dolphins Non National Qualifier 2015	Bristol	PembrokeDist	3
3:43.25	177	F	16/05/15	Swim Swansea Open Meet	Swansea	PembrokeDist	1
3:40.70	183	F	19/04/15	Swim Wales Long Course Closed Meet	Swansea	Pembs Cty	1
3:38.19	190	Н	19/04/15	Swim Wales Long Course Closed Meet	Swansea	Pembs Cty	1
3:39.64	186	F	21/03/15	City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Meet	Cardiff	PembrokeDist	3
3:52.70	156	F	09/01/15	Swim Wales Open New Year Meet	Swansea	Pembs Cty	1
4:06.45	131	F	22/03/14	Tiger Bay Open Meet 2014	Cardiff	Haverfordwes	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS